
Vienna. Philharmonic Orchestra,"Morning, Noon and Night"
(Suppe)
Richard Crooks (tenor)
Albert Sandler (violin), " Thais"
Meditation (Massenet)
Jeanette MacDonald (soprano)
Eileen Joyce (piano), "Dance of
the Gnomes" (Liszt)
BBC Symphony Orchestra, " Invita-
tion to the Waltz" (Weber)" Music and Flowers "
Melodies by Victor Herbert
Voices of the air" The Gentleman Rider "’"Memories of Hawaii"
National Service session

9. O Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 " Coronets of England: Queen Eliza.
beth "

9.50 George Boulanger’s Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

Gl, Y 790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS9.0 "With the Boys Overseas"
10.16 Feminine Artists: Orchestras and
Chorus

41. 0 Presbyterian Service: First Church
(Rev. W. Allen Stevely)

12.15 p.m. Concert celebrities1.0 Dinner music (1.15. LONDON
NEWS. Talk: Wickham Steed)
Lavender and lace
Music by Schubert: The ‘Wan-derer"’ Fantasia, by Clifford Cur-
zon (pianist) with Queen’s HallOrchestra

2.50 Classical music
3.30 "When Dreams Come True": Rob-
ert’ Baden-Powell, founder of the
Boy Scout movement

3.43 Light orchestras and _ ballads
5. O Big Brother Bill’s Song Service
6.15 LONDON NEWS and Talk
6.45

8.15

WN oo

Salvation Army Service: The Cita-
del (Major. Albert Bartlett)
EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Music from the Theatre"
Mozart’s Opera "Don Giovanni"(Part 2)

8.45 National Service session
"9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Station notices
9.27-10.27 Continuation of Opera "Doneen:41.0 LOND NEWwsS
41.30 DOWN

ay y, ©) 1140 ke. 263 m.
6. Op.m. Recordings
6.20 Topical talk
8.15 "At Eventide"
' 8.356 A Singer You Know: Gladys
Swarthout

, 8.45 Variety'9. 0 Celebrity ne
10. 0 Close down

7

at Y, LA 680 kc 441m.

8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS9.0 "With the Boys Overseas"
10.15 Recordings
11. 0 Sunday morning programme
1. Op.m. Dinner music (1.15, LONDON
NEWS. Talk: Wickham Steed)2.0 Mexican dance orchestra

2.30 Something new3.0 "Wasps" Overture (Vaughan Wil-
liams), Queen’s Hall Orchestra3.12 Famous artist: Yehudi Menuhin
(violinist)

3.30-4.0 Medley time
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Presbyterian Service: St. Paul’sChurch (Rev. C. J. Tocker)
7.30 Gleanifes from far and wide

Station notices
"Those We Love"
National service session
Newsreel with Commentary"Silas "Marner"
STumber’ session
Close down

ALDa
9. Oa.m. Tunes for the breakfast table

10. 0
10.15
10.45
11. 0
11.30

Radio Church of the Helping
Hand
Morning melodiesLittle Chapel of Good Cheer
Musie in the air
Whistle your worries away
"Melody Lane"

12.15 p.m. Close down

SUNDAY February22
T Z B AUCKLAND1076% c. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9.15 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir10.15 New Education Fellowship session11. 0 The Friendly Road Service12. 0 Luncheon music
12.15,1.15 p.m. News from London
1.30 Piano time2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee4.30 News from London
4.45 The Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)5.30 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from. London
6.30 Uncle Tom and the SankeySingers
7. 0 Junior Farrell at the piano
8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-lowed by "Glimpses of Erin,’ fea-
turing Dan Foley8.45 Special programme

9. 0 The Citadel
9.30 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir?10. 0 Under the Crooked Cross: Greece
10.30 Variety11. © News from London
11.45 Meditation music
12. 0 Close down

WECLINGTON
1130 kc. 265 m.

0, 7.0 & 8.45a.m. News from London
5 A Religion for Monday morning
-30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Q Uncie Tom’s Children’s Choir
10. 0 The World of Sport10.15 New Education Fellowship session10.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
10.45 In rhythmic tempo11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song11.30 The Morning Stars: Dericksen and
Brown

11.45 Comedy cameo12. 0 Luncheon programme
1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee
4. 0 Let’s Discover Music
4.30 News from London
4.45 A session for the Blind People5. O Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
5.30 Tea-table tunes
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 Sait Lake City Tabernacle Choir
7. O Junior Farrell at the Piano
8. 0 Headline News, followed by"Glimpses of Erin," featuring
Dan Foley

8.45 Special programme9.0 The Citadel
9.30 Pageant of Music
10.30 Slumber session
411. 0 News from London
11.30 Variety programme
11.50 Epilogue
12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
(GGkc. 210m.

ff

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"|9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir9.15 Around the Bandstand

9.45 New Education Fellowship session
10..0 Hospital session (Bob Speirs)
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
11.15 A budget of popular tunes
12. 0 The Luncheon session
1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The Sunday Radio Matinee
4.30 News from London
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
5.30 Half-an-hour with Gwen
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir
7. O Junior Farrell at the piano
8. 0 Headline News
8.45 Special programme
9. 0 The Citade|
9.30 Pageant of Music
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN$286: ¢. 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
10.15 New Education Fellowship session11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song11.30 Selected recordings12. O Listeners’ favourites
1.15 p.m. News from London
2. The Sunday Radio Matinee
The Diggers’ session
News from London
Storytime with Bryan O’BrienHalf an hour with Julian Lee
A talk on Social Justice
News from London
Salt Lake City! Tabernacle ChoirJunior Farrell at the Piano (first
broadcast)
Free Education in New Zealand
(final broadcast)
Headline News from London
A special programmeThe Citadel
Pageant of Music
Dream time
News from London
Music for Sunday
Close down

PW he
PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 kc. 214m.

. Op.m. British bands in Grand Opera5 News from London
30 Sait Lake City Tabernacle Choir0 There’ll Always be an England
-30 Free Education in New Zealand
0 Headline News from London, fol-lowed by "Under the CrookedCross"
9. 0 The Citadel
9.30 Favourite of the week
10. 0 Close down
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These programmes are correct as
press. Any last-minute alterations
announced over the air. '
All programmes.in this issue are copyrightto The Listener,and may not bewithout permission.

~

CORRESPONDENCE
SCHOOL

The following lessons will be
broadcast on Tuesday, February
24, from 2YA and re-broadcast by
1YA, 3YA 4YA, 2YH, 3ZR and
4YZ:
9. 0am. Miss M. Armour: Fun
with Phonics. Help for
Young Readers (3).

9.9 H.R. Thomson: The Natur-
alists’ Club

9.19 Miss J. Combs: Let’s Sing
and Dance in Storyland
(3).

9.27 Miss J. Dickson: How Well
Can You Speak? Speech-
training for Primary Pupils
(2).

9.35 Miss M. L. Smith: Parlons
Francais

‘

DidyouMACLEAN
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